Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Cook - (963066) - Eastleigh SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:15.46
1:18.20
1:20.52
1:21.33
1:22.33
1:23.83
1:25.51

1:27.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:15.46
1:20.52
1:18.20
1:21.33
1:23.83
1:22.33
1:25.51

1:27.67

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

393
353
323
314
302
286
270
250

WA Pts

393
323
353
314
286
302
270
250

Round

Round

F
F

Date

14/12/19
26/10/19
13/12/19
07/06/19
09/03/19
06/04/19
27/10/18
03/06/18

Date

14/12/19
13/12/19
26/10/19
07/06/19
06/04/19
09/03/19
27/10/18
03/06/18

Meet

NASL South Round 3

Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019

Eastleigh Club Championships December 2019
Eastleigh Closed Club Championships

Hart Sprint Level 3 Open Meet 2019

Swim Bournemouth Spring Level 2 Open Meet
Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018

Salisbury Open Meet June 2018

Meet

NASL South Round 3

Eastleigh Club Championships December 2019
Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019

Eastleigh Closed Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth Spring Level 2 Open Meet
Hart Sprint Level 3 Open Meet 2019

Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018

Salisbury Open Meet June 2018

Venue
Bognor Regis
Hart
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Hart LC
Bournemouth
Hart

Salisbury

Venue
Bognor Regis
Eastleigh
Hart
Eastleigh
Bournemouth
Hart LC
Hart

Salisbury

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 4
Eastleigh 4
Soton Dolp 3
Eastleigh 2
Soton Dolp 3
Soton Dolp 3

Club Swam Under Level

Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 4
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 4
Eastleigh 2
Soton Dolp 3
Soton Dolp 3
Soton Dolp 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



