Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Cook - (963066) - Eastleigh SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.46	393	F	14/12/19	NASL South Round 3	Bognor Regis	Eastleigh	3
1:18.20	353	F	26/10/19	Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019	Hart	Eastleigh	3
1:20.52	323	F	13/12/19	Eastleigh Club Championships December 2019	Eastleigh	Eastleigh	4
1:21.33	314	F	07/06/19	Eastleigh Closed Club Championships	Eastleigh	Eastleigh	4
1:22.33	302	F	09/03/19	Hart Sprint Level 3 Open Meet 2019	Hart LC	Soton Dolp	3
1:23.83	286	F	06/04/19	Swim Bournemouth Spring Level 2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Eastleigh	2
1:25.51	270	F	27/10/18	Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018	Hart	Soton Dolp	3
1:27.67	250	Н	03/06/18	Salisbury Open Meet June 2018	Salisbury	Soton Dolp	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.46	393	F	14/12/19	NASL South Round 3	Bognor Regis	Eastleigh	3
1:20.52	323	F	13/12/19	Eastleigh Club Championships December 2019	Eastleigh	Eastleigh	4
1:18.20	353	F	26/10/19	Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019	Hart	Eastleigh	3
1:21.33	314	F	07/06/19	Eastleigh Closed Club Championships	Eastleigh	Eastleigh	4
1:23.83	286	F	06/04/19	Swim Bournemouth Spring Level 2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Eastleigh	2
1:22.33	302	F	09/03/19	Hart Sprint Level 3 Open Meet 2019	Hart LC	Soton Dolp	3
1:25.51	270	F	27/10/18	Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018	Hart	Soton Dolp	3
1:27.67	250	Н	03/06/18	Salisbury Open Meet June 2018	Salisbury	Soton Dolp	3